Position

President

President

President

Executive Assistant
(Confidential)

Other Positions Held Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAVC Valley Office of
the President

LAVC Valley Office of
the President

LAVC Valley Office of
the President

LAVC Valley Office of
the President

Total Wages

$102,625

$99,331

$41,000

$29,531

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$0
$26,435

$4,445

$10,697



