Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
President		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Valley Office of the President	\$102,625	\$0
President		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Valley Office of the President	\$99,331	\$26,435
President		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Valley Office of the President	\$41,000	\$4,445
Executive Assistant (Confidential)		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Valley Office of the President	\$29,531	\$10,697